
Payee Name
Secondary 
Owner

Address 1 Address 3 Refund Type Bill # Plate Number Status Transaction # Refund Description
Refund 
Reason

Create 
Date

Authorization 
Date

Tax Jurisdiction Levy Type Change Interest Change

MECK TAX ($48.20) $0.00
HUNT TAX ($22.25) $0.00
HUNT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($47.22) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($26.79) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($8.84) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($5.02) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($18.68) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($10.60) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($21.74) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($12.34) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

MECK TAX ($70.75) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($39.36) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($9.59) $0.00
MINTFD TAX ($1.19) $0.00
MINTLE TAX ($2.32) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($24.42) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($13.85) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($255.35) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($144.88) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($61.14) $0.00
HUNT TAX ($28.80) $0.00
HUNT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

MECK TAX ($48.75) $0.00
HUNT TAX ($22.95) $0.00
HUNT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($43.67) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($24.78) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00
SPC1 TAX ($1.16) $0.00
SPC2 TAX ($1.97) $0.00

Refund

MECK TAX ($57.35) $0.00
MATT TAX ($32.54) $0.00
MATT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

ADAMS, 
JONATHAN KIRK

ADAMS, 
JONATHAN KIRK

8339 
BRAMFIELD DR

North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

Pending Refund Report

Primary Owner Address 2 Total Change

($48.20)
($22.25)

$0.00
$70.45

348420246

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086287504-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/13/2025
HUNTERSVILLE, 
NC 28078

Adjustment < 
$100

0086287504 HBX9208 PENDING

BRENNAN, WADE 
JOHN

BRENNAN, WADE 
JOHN

10223 PRINCE 
EDWARD LN

($47.22)
($26.79)

$0.00
$74.01

348305418

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0083378708-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/11/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28226

Adjustment < 
$100

0083378708 G0LFAU PENDING
ARNOLD, 
JOSHUA DAVID

ARNOLD, 
JOSHUA DAVID

4400 SIMSBURY 
RD

($8.84)
($5.02)
$0.00
$13.86

349063284

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0047701101-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/21/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0047701101 FHE7129 PENDING

BROWN, 
MICHAEL DUANE

BROWN, 
MICHAEL DUANE

BROWN, 
KATHRYN 
KREJCI

9102 FIELD 
DOVE CT

($18.68)
($10.60)

$0.00
$29.28

349423149

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0077871747-
2024-2024-0000-00

Mileage 8/26/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28216

Adjustment < 
$100

0077871747 CMG919 PENDING
BRIDGES, 
MICHAEL 
RASHAD

BRIDGES, 
MICHAEL 
RASHAD

838 ROOK RD

($21.74)
($12.34)

$0.00
$34.08

348420159

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0084524039-2024-2024-

Over 
Assessment

8/13/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28210

Adjustment < 
$100

0084524039 LFS1807 PENDING

CHUNG, MARK 
ALEXANDER

CHUNG, MARK 
ALEXANDER

CHUNG, ANGELA 
LEE

7330 GINGER 
SPICE LN

($70.75)
($39.36)

$0.00
$110.11

348522057

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086592307-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/14/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28210

Adjustment >= 
$100

0086592307 WGML100 PENDING
BRUST, PETER 
ANDREAS

BRUST, PETER 
ANDREAS

10007 
RENISTON DR

($9.59)
($1.19)
($2.32)
$13.10

349579995

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0047741983-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/27/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28227

Adjustment < 
$100

0047741983 WYW9784 PENDING

CROWDER, 
SHAUNDELLE 
NALINI

CROWDER, 
SHAUNDELLE 
NALINI

4321 
GATESMILLS 
AVE

($24.42)
($13.85)

$0.00
$38.27

348420225

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0083768590-
2024-2024-0000-00

Mileage 8/13/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28227

Adjustment < 
$100

0083768590 VFH3082 PENDING
COLEMAN, 
SANDRA GWYNN

COLEMAN, 
SANDRA GWYNN

6201 LAKE 
FOREST RD E

($255.35)
($144.88)
($30.00)
$430.23

349165719

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0077836152-
2024-2024-0000-00

Sold/Traded 8/22/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28213

Adjustment >= 
$100

0077836152 HET8698 PENDING

DIXON, NEAL 
LEBBY

DIXON, NEAL 
LEBBY

DIXON, TAMMY 
ANNE

PO BOX 1708

($61.14)
($28.80)

$0.00
$89.94

348852771

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086601394-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/19/2025
HUNTERSVILLE, 
NC 28078

Adjustment < 
$100

0086601394 KBP8240 PENDING
DEBOER, 
MICHAEL 
ANDREW

DEBOER, 
MICHAEL 
ANDREW

107 PINEWOOD 
DR

9000 
EXECUTIVE 
PARK DRIVE 
SUITE A115

($48.75)
($22.95)

$0.00
$71.70

348852141

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0071317455-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/19/2025
HUNTERSVILLE, 
NC 28070

Adjustment < 
$100

0071317455 HKA1534 PENDING

($43.67)
($24.78)
($30.00)
($1.16)
($1.97)

583064775

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0084439352-2024-2024-
0000 RMV

Exempt 
Property

8/29/2025

$101.58

GERICH, PAVEL 
MIKHAIL

GERICH, PAVEL 
MIKHAIL

1721 MARGLYN 
DR

MATTHEWS, NC 
28105

Adjustment < 
$100

0086300500 VFZ2291 PENDING 348521250

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086300500-
2025-2025-0000-00

SLVG or 
RBLT TTL

8/14/2025

KNOXVILLE, TN 
37923

Adjustment >= 
$100

0084439352 LJJ2534 PENDING
DUKE ENERGY 
BUSINESS 
SERVICES, LLC

DUKE ENERGY 
BUSINESS 
SERVICES, LLC

($57.35)
($32.54)

$0.00
$89.89
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MECK TAX ($92.02) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($51.19) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($35.68) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($20.25) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX $0.00 $0.00
CHAR TAX ($78.84) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00
CHARFD TAX $25.20 $0.00
CHARLE TAX $33.65 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($97.59) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($55.37) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($115.80) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($65.70) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($304.73) $0.00
CHARFD TAX ($54.18) $0.00
CHARLE TAX ($72.36) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($6.05) ($0.30)
CHAR TAX ($3.43) ($0.18)
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($92.95) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($52.74) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($14.88) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($8.44) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($183.24) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($103.97) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($39.38) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($22.35) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($16.62) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($9.42) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($44.00) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($24.47) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($78.34) $0.00
MINT TAX ($35.77) $0.00
MINT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($141.93) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($78.12) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($157.72) ($9.07)
CHAR TAX ($89.48) ($5.15)
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($121.67) $0.00
HUNT TAX ($56.18) $0.00
HUNT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GRAYSON, ERAN 
MAOR

GRAYSON, ERAN 
MAOR

110 FRAZIER 
AVE

UNIT 264

($92.02)
($51.19)

$0.00
$143.21

348420273

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086264821-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/13/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28216

Adjustment >= 
$100

0086264821 LKD3352 PENDING

HAMBY, GLENN 
CARROLL JR

HAMBY, GLENN 
CARROLL JR

5208 MT HOLLY 
HUNTERSVILL

($35.68)
($20.25)

$0.00
$55.93

348834495

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0077822876-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/18/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28211

Adjustment < 
$100

0077822876 ZSB5038 PENDING
GROSS, EDWARD 
HOWARD

GROSS, EDWARD 
HOWARD

2823 
PROVIDENCE RD

$0.00
($78.84)
($30.00)
$25.20
$33.65

582371940

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0085611933-
2024-2024-0000

Situs error 8/26/2025

HARRIS, 
GREGORY 
ASHTON

HARRIS, 
GREGORY 
ASHTON

604 E 
WORTHINGTON 
AVE

CHARLOTTE, NC 
28203

Adjustment >= 
$100

0071224174 KBM9577

($97.59)
($55.37)

$0.00
$152.96

$49.99

PENDING 348320250

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0071224174-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/12/2025

CHARLOTTE, NC 
28216

Adjustment < 
$100

0085611933 LJN5238 PENDING

JAIN, UTE 
CHARLOTTE 
MAGDA

JAIN, UTE 
CHARLOTTE 
MAGDA

45318 MISTY 
BLUFF DR

($115.80)
($65.70)
($30.00)
$211.50

349579335

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0074720968-
2024-2024-0000-00

Exempt 
Property

8/27/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28227

Adjustment >= 
$100

0074720968 KKA9497 PENDING
HICKORY GROVE 
BAPTIST 
CHURCH

HICKORY GROVE 
BAPTIST 
CHURCH

7200 E W T 
HARRIS BLVD

($304.73)
($54.18)
($72.36)
$431.27

348521262

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086421535-
2025-2025-0000-00

Processed 
In Error

8/14/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28278

Adjustment >= 
$100

0086421535 LJM3078 PENDING

JONES, 
RALKWON

JONES, 
RALKWON

2120 RYKER 
DAVIS LN

($6.35)
($3.61)
$0.00
$9.96

348304578

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0061684005-
2024-2024-0000-00

Damage 8/11/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28273

Adjustment < 
$100

0061684005 RCY3629 PENDING
JENKINS, 
ANNIE PEARL

JENKINS, 
ANNIE PEARL

13826 LOCH 
LOYAL DR

($92.95)
($52.74)
($30.00)
$175.69

348612417

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0085687025-2024-2024-

Military 8/15/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28269

Adjustment >= 
$100

0085687025 RKA1250 PENDING

KISSEL, 
ROBERT ALAN

KISSEL, 
ROBERT ALAN

1701 SEIFERT 
CIR

($14.88)
($8.44)
$0.00
$23.32

348320229

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0077276775-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/12/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0077276775 692SSM PENDING
KANCLERSKI, 
PATRYK KONRAD

KANCLERSKI, 
PATRYK KONRAD

15323 
PAHLMEYER LN

($183.24)
($103.97)

$0.00
$287.21

348305307

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0084743737-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/11/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28205

Adjustment >= 
$100

0084743737 LJY5965 PENDING

MARTIN, 
LAWRENCE

MARTIN, 
LAWRENCE

8200 STEM CT

($39.38)
($22.35)

$0.00
$61.73

348320214

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0071260470-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/12/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28269

Adjustment < 
$100

0071260470 KBP9873 PENDING
MARION, 
SHARYN 
ELEANOR

MARION, 
SHARYN 
ELEANOR

3435 
PROSPERITY 
CHURCH RD

($16.62)
($9.42)
$0.00
$26.04

347997063

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0077208765-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/7/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28227

Adjustment < 
$100

0077208765 REW6264 PENDING

MEASHO, YOSEF 
MISGINA

MEASHO, YOSEF 
MISGINA

7316 
TRUELIGHT 
CHURCH RD

($44.00)
($24.47)

$0.00
$68.47

348852789

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086695587-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/19/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28210

Adjustment < 
$100

0086695587 VFP8273 PENDING
MATHIAS, 
FLOYD LEONARD

MATHIAS, 
FLOYD LEONARD

3315 OLD 
CHAPEL LN

($78.34)
($35.77)

$0.00
$114.11

347900454

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086677673-
2025-2025-0000-00

SLVG or 
RBLT TTL

8/6/2025
MINT HILL, NC 
28227

Adjustment >= 
$100

0086677673 LKD5209 PENDING

MOORE, 
PATRICK LEE

MOORE, 
PATRICK LEE

6909 CARMEL 
RD

($141.93)
($78.12)

$0.00
$220.05

348852471

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0078249447-
2023-2023-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/19/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28226

Adjustment >= 
$100

0078249447 LAY9672 PENDING
MOORE, 
PATRICK LEE

MOORE, 
PATRICK LEE

6909 CARMEL 
RD

($166.79)
($94.63)

$0.00
$261.42

348852474

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0078249447-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/19/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28226

Adjustment >= 
$100

0078249447 LAY9672 PENDING

($121.67)
($56.18)

$0.00
$177.85

348521955

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086573603-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/14/2025
HUNTERSVILLE, 
NC 28078

Adjustment >= 
$100

0086573603 VFZ5437 PENDING
NEW SOUTH 
AQUATICS LLC

NEW SOUTH 
AQUATICS LLC

11255 
HIGHCREST DR
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MECK TAX ($37.85) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($21.48) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($140.87) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($79.93) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($26.70) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($15.15) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($42.11) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($23.89) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00
SPC4 TAX ($2.44) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($5.88) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($3.27) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($69.04) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($39.16) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($17.12) $0.00
CHARFD TAX ($3.10) $0.00
CHARLE TAX ($4.15) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($257.11) $0.00
CORN TAX ($90.33) $0.00
CORN VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($15.83) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($8.98) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($15.12) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($8.58) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($7.22) $0.00
HUNT TAX ($3.40) $0.00
HUNT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($207.25) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($117.59) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($109.71) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($62.25) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($194.22) ($9.71)
CHAR TAX ($108.05) ($5.40)
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($114.49) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($64.96) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($101.44) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($57.56) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($19.56) ($0.98)
HUNT TAX ($9.21) ($0.46)
HUNT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
Refund Total

NNEJI, JACKIE 
OGECHI

NNEJI, JACKIE 
OGECHI

7122 
HERMISTON ST

($37.85)
($21.48)

$0.00
$59.33

348852492

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0060490897-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/19/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28273

Adjustment < 
$100

0060490897 PAZ2794 PENDING

OLIVENCIA-
SIMMONS, 
IVELISSE

OLIVENCIA-
SIMMONS, 
IVELISSE

9100 HOLLY 
HILL FARM RD

($140.87)
($79.93)
($30.00)
$250.80

349838649

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0046134259-2024-2024-

Sold/Traded 8/29/2025
LINVILLE, NC 
28646

Adjustment >= 
$100

0046134259 JKY2530 PENDING
OFFUTT, 
RICHARD E

RICHARD E 
OFFUTT DDS PA

PO BOX 99

126 NEW BERN 
ST

APT 103

($26.70)
($15.15)

$0.00
$41.85

348834657

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0071188087-
2024-2024-0000-00

Mileage 8/18/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0071188087 BMH3511 PENDING

PRENTISS, 
TERESA 
ELIZABETH

PRENTISS, 
TERESA 
ELIZABETH

6120 HICKORY 
FOREST DR

($42.11)
($23.89)

$0.00
($2.44)
$68.44

466275216

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0084246155-
2024-2024-0000-00

SLVG or 
RBLT TTL

8/28/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28203

Adjustment < 
$100

0084246155 VEB8148 PENDING
POMAJZL, 
BRAYDEN 
MICHAEL

POMAJZL, 
BRAYDEN 
MICHAEL

($5.88)
($3.27)
$0.00
$9.15

348521271

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086358061-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/14/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0086358061 BM36SM PENDING

SCHNAKENBERG, 
VICTORIA ROSE

SCHNAKENBERG, 
VICTORIA ROSE

176 FACULTY 
ST # 7

($69.04)
($39.16)

$0.00
$108.20

348304413

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0084258949-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/11/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment >= 
$100

0084258949 RBZ9972 PENDING
ROWE, TAYLOR 
ALAN

ROWE, TAYLOR 
ALAN

ROWE, ERICA 
ROSE

7224 MEADOW 
RUN LN

($17.12)
($3.10)
($4.15)
$24.37

348852750

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0065784322-
2024-2024-0000-00

Mileage 8/19/2025
BOONE, NC 
28607

Adjustment < 
$100

0065784322 RCY4309 PENDING

SECRIST, 
DAVID EUGENE 
II

SECRIST, 
DAVID EUGENE 
II

CEBALLOS, 
MARIA

12817 ATKINS 
CIRCLE DR

APT 106

($257.11)
($90.33)

$0.00
$347.44

348834219

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0086712178-
2025-2025-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

8/18/2025
CORNELIUS, NC 
28031

Adjustment >= 
$100

0086712178 ZR3485 PENDING
SEALTECH 
WATERPROOFING 
INC

SEALTECH 
WATERPROOFING 
INC

102111 BON 
MEADE LN

($15.83)
($8.98)
$0.00
$24.81

349166223

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0066449782-
2024-2024-0000-00

Damage 8/22/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0066449782 KAM1337 PENDING

STELZL, 
HANNAH GRACE

STELZL, 
HANNAH GRACE

TO 9733 
BLOSSOM HILL 
DR

($15.12)
($8.58)
$0.00
$23.70

348852348

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0084109830-
2024-2024-0000-00

Mileage 8/19/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28208

Adjustment < 
$100

0084109830 LAY8586 PENDING
SOWLE, ROBERT 
NORMAN JR

SOWLE, ROBERT 
NORMAN JR

3433 MATHIS 
DR

($7.22)
($3.40)
$0.00
$10.62

347900415

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0086607149-2024-2024-

Mileage 8/6/2025
HUNTERSVILLE, 
NC 28078

Adjustment < 
$100

0086607149 HKB3410 PENDING

UNION COUNTY
MALIK, TODD 
STEPHEN

P.O. BOX 97

($207.25)
($117.59)

$0.00
$324.84

348521979

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0031836716-2024-2024-

Over 
Assessment

8/14/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28226

Adjustment >= 
$100

0031836716 59504 PENDING
TCHERKEZIAN, 
MARK BEALER

TCHERKEZIAN, 
MARK BEALER

5212 SHARON 
VIEW RD

BLDG 1, FLOOR 
6 - UPS TAX 
DEPT

($109.71)
($62.25)
($30.00)
$201.96

349422993

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0085663393-2024-2024-

Change of 
County

8/26/2025
MONROE, NC 
28111

Adjustment >= 
$100

0085663393 BCC2312 PENDING

VALENTINE, 
KAYLEE A

VALENTINE, 
KAYLEE A

912 AVETT LN 
APT 101

($203.93)
($113.45)
($30.00)
$347.38

347626806

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0086476505-2025-2025-

Exempt 
Property

8/5/2025
ATLANTA, GA 
30328

Adjustment >= 
$100

0086476505 ZB67833 PENDING
UNITED PARCEL 
SERVICE INC

UNITED PARCEL 
SERVICE INC

55 GLENLAKE 
PKWY

($114.49)
($64.96)
($30.00)
$209.45

348419700

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0086750894-2024-2024-

Military 8/13/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28262

Adjustment >= 
$100

0086750894 VDT2498 PENDING

ZAHARIS, 
GRANTHAM PARK

ZAHARIS, 
GRANTHAM 
PARKER

PO BOX 33113

($101.44)
($57.56)
($30.00)
$189.00

348834396

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0082953697-2024-2024-

Military 8/18/2025
NEWPORT, NC 
28570

Adjustment >= 
$100

0082953697 RKF1002 PENDING
WIIK, 
ALEXANDER

WIIK, 
ALEXANDER

169 MILLICENT 
CT

$5908.76

($20.54)
($9.67)
$0.00
$30.21

347900421

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0079027454-2024-2024-

Over 
Assessment

8/6/2025
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28233

Adjustment < 
$100

0079027454 KAM2491 PENDING
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